

MACT 705/22

MOHIT KUMAR VS. DEEP SINGH & ORS.

23.12.2022

Fresh claim petition under section 166 & 140 of the M.V. Act filed.

It be checked and registered.

Present:- Sh.Rohit Jain, Advocate for petitioner.

Arguments heard. Record perused.

At his request, put up for consideration on the point of limitation for 25.02.2023.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
23.12.2022