

MACT 705/22

MOHIT KUMAR Vs. DEEP SINGH AND ORS

04.12.2023

Present:- Ms. Sulekha Thakur, Advocate for petitioner.

None for respondents.

Report on notice issued to the respondent no.1 & 2 not received back.

In the meantime, issue fresh issue notice of the petition to respondent no.1 & 2 on filing of PF/RC as per previous order for 16.02.2024. Process be given dasti.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT-01/SHD/KKD
04.12.2023